
 

Village Board of Trustees 
Village of Flossmoor 

2800 Flossmoor Road 

Village Hall Board Room 

7:00 p.m. 
If a virtual option is provided, refer to meeting agendas at www.flossmoor.org for call-in information to attend the 

meetings remotely. 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Monday, January 6, 2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (Rescheduled due to Martin Luther King Jr. Day)  
Monday, February 3, 2025 
Monday, February 17, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 
Monday, March 17, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 
Monday, April 21, 2025 
Monday, May 5, 2025 
Monday, May 19, 2025 
Monday, June 2, 2025 
Monday, June 16, 2025 
Monday, July 7, 2025 

Monday, July 21, 2025 
Monday, August 4, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 (Rescheduled due to Labor Day) 

Monday, September 15, 2025 
Monday, October 6, 2025 
Monday, October 20, 2025 
Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 
Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 


